Junior Time
Scale



Junior Time Scale (Level in Pay Matrix - 10)

1 B. Kumar 2011 Assistant Director 19-Dec-11 9491010220
111054 15-Jul-85 19-Dec-11 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) RO kumar.bhaman85@gov.in
Vijaywada

3 Vineesh P P 2013 Assistant Director 04-Nov-13 9891016462
131021 20-May-87 04-Nov-13 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) RO vineesh.pp@gov.in
Kozhikode

5 Neethu K Thomas 2014 Assistant Director 01-Jul-14 9048263644
141002 02-Dec-87 01-Jul-14 MoSPI, NSSO (DPC) neethu.kthomas@gov.in
Bangalore

7 Sunita Choudhary 2014 Assistant Director 01-Jul-14 9414241964
141004 04-Dec-90 01-Jul-14 M/o Health & FW, D/o H & sunita.choudhary90@nic.in
FW New Delhi

9 A Kiruthika 2014 Assistant Director 01-Jul-14 9654656506

141006 16-Aug-89 01-Jul-14 M/o DONER, M/o North- a.kiruthika@gov.in
Eastern Region New Delhi
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11 Manish Bindal 2014 Assistant Director 01-Jul-14 9896503503

141008 30-Nov-84 01-Jul-14 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) SRO manish.bindal84@gov.in
Rohtak (Haryana)

13 Rangoli Pathak 2014 Assistant Director 01-Jul-14 8765813217
&Vishambhari)
141010 3-Mar-90 01-Jul-14 NITI Ayog, NITI Ayog New rv.rangoli@gov.in
Delhi

15 Karan Singh Tanwar 2014 Assistant Director 01-Jul-14 9785297961

141012 07-Jul-87 01-Jul-14 M/o Chemical & Fertilizer, tanwar.ks@nic.in
D/o Chemical &
Petrochemical New Delhi

17 Saroj 2014 Assistant Director 01-Jul-14
141014 02-May-89 01-Jul-14 M/o Defence, Air HQ, Dte. saroj.sihag@yahoo.com
of IT Computer Centre New
Delhi

19 Sujeet Bapurao Pujari 2014 Assistant Director 01-Jul-14 9960499525
141016 06-Nov-88 01-Jul-14 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) RO sujeet.pujari88@gov.in
Panaiji
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21 Balram 2014 Assistant Director 01-Jul-14 9929704160
141018 15-May-86 01-Jul-14 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) Z .0 balram.36@gov.in
Jaipur

23 Deepak Verma 2014 Assistant Director 01-Jul-14 9717962905
141020 13-Jun-85 01-Jul-14 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) RO deepak.verma85@gov.in
Shimla

25 Chandrima Das 2015 Assistant Director 01-Dec-14 9831519527

141023 26-Dec-91 01-Dec-14 M/o Commerce & Ind., chandrima.das.dgcis@gov.in
DGCI&S kolkata

27 Manju Mary Paul 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15

141025 28-Aug-86 01-Dec-15 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) PLFS, paul.manju@gov.in
RO Trivandrum

29 Nikita Garg 2015 Assistant Director 01-Dec-14 8800667427

141027 24-Oct-92 01-Dec-14 M/o Tourism, New Delhi nitika.garg@gov.in
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31 Manish Joon 2015 Assistant Director 01-Dec-14 9716054561
141029 10-Feb-92 01-Dec-14 M/o Corporate Affairs, New manish.ncrb@gov.in
Delhi

33 Man Inder Kumar 2015 Assistant Director 07-Jan-15 9592591171

141031 31-May-85 07-Jan-15 M/o Labour & Emp., Labour adlb@chd.nic.in
Bureau Chandigarh

35 Gunji Prasanna Kumar 2015 Assistant Director 01-Dec-14 9985503126
141033 22-Aug-89 01-Dec-14 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) RO gunjip.kumar@gov.in
Bangalore

37 Amitha M 2015 Assistant Director 01-Dec-14 9496766232

141035 21-Mar-90 01-Dec-14 M/o MSME, O/o DC, amitha.m90@gov.in
MSME Bangalore

39 B P Majhi 2015 Assistant Director 30-Apr-15
122082  28-Nov-59 28-Dec-12 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) RO
Gwalior
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41 Ankur Kumar 2015 Assistant Director 01-Dec-14 9758333273
141038 10-Oct-89 01-Dec-14 M/o Health & FW, D/o H & ankur.kumar93@gov.in
FW New Delhi

43 Rachna Singh 2015 Assistant Director 01-Dec-14 9807158850

141040 14-Jul-87 01-Dec-14 MoSPI, NSC New Delhi rachna.singh87@gov.in

45 Joginder 2015 Assistant Director 01-Dec-14 7503989825
141042 16-Aug-91 01-Dec-14 M/o Agriculture & FW, DES joginderrathee19@gmail.com
New Delhi

47 Ramachandra Naik 2015 Assistant Director 30-Apr-15
132081 11-Mar-59 27-Aug-13 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) RO ramachandra.naik59@gov.in
Sambalpur

49 Dona Francis 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9142158077
151001 02-Jun-90 01-Dec-15 MoSPI, NSSO (DPD) dona.francis@gov.in
kolkata
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51 Apeksha Agrawal Jain 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9680555150

151003 13-Jul-91 01-Dec-15 MoSPI, CSO PSD New Delhi apeksha.agrawal@gov.in

53 Richy Rachel Mathew 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9142375619
151005 26-Jan-88 01-Dec-15 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) rahel17@rediffmail.com
Coimbatore

55 Shipra Srivastava 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9899171649

151007 01-Jan-94 01-Dec-15 M/o Health & FW, M/o shipra.srivastava@gov.in
Health & FW HEALTH&
FAMILY WELFARE New
Delhi

57 Shruti Pandey 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 24651975

151010 15-Jul-89 01-Dec-15 M/o AYUSH, New Delhi shruti.pandey07@gov.in

59 Tuhina Das 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9968502007

151012 10-Nov-91 01-Dec-15 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) RO, tuhina.das1991@pnic.in
PLFS New Delhi
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61 Aastha Dwivedi 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9650202434

151014 05-Jul-91 01-Dec-15 M/o Env., Forest & Climate aasthadwivedi5@gmail.com
Change, New Delhi

63 Timan Singh 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 8860029330

151016 20-Dec-90 01-Dec-15 M/o Social Justice & Emp., timmansingh7@gmail.com
D/o Empowerment of
Divyangjan divjyangjan New
Delhi

65 Pankhudi Shukla 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9309026289
151018 02-Sep-92 01-Dec-15 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) PLFS, pankh.rocks@gmail.com
RO Lucknow

67 Priyanka Nigam 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9560049407

151020 28-Mar-91 01-Dec-15 M/o Agriculture & FW, D/o nigam.80@gov.in
AH & D New Delhi

69 Niret K Kurian 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9605034601

151022 03-Apr-92 01-Dec-15 M/o Mines, IBM Nagpur niretkkurian@gmail.com
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7 Manish Kumar 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9711459895
151025 30-Dec-89 01-Dec-15 M/o Labour & Emp., DGMS manish.ma.iitkgp@gmail.com
Dhanbad

73 Ayushi Rastogi 2016 Assistant Director 04-Dec-15 8447895874
151028 21-May-91 04-Dec-15 M/o Home Affairs, O/o RGI ayushi.rastogi@nic.in
New Delhi

75 Mohammad Tayyab 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 8287233419

151030 15-Jul-90 01-Dec-15 M/o Human Resources mohdtayyab6@gmail.com
Development, D/o School
Education & Literacy New
Delhi

77 Rahul Kumar Patel 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9619470903
151032 25-Oct-91 01-Dec-15 M/o Water Resources, River prabharat89@gmail.com
Devlpmnt & Ganga Rejuv.,
CWPRS Pune

79 Gaurav Singh 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9454765875
151034 01-Aug-90 01-Dec-15 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) gaurav.singh90@pnic.in
Chandigarh
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81 Chiranjeevi Gudala 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9943908985

151036 11-Jul-90 01-Dec-15 M/o Agriculture & FW, chiranjeevistats@gmail.com
MNCFC New Delhi

83 Chetan Yangjor 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9018678514

151039 28-Mar-90 01-Dec-15 M/o Human Resources chetan.yangjor@gov.in
Development, D/o Sec. &
Higher Edu. New Delhi

85 Pankaj Kumar 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9990647522

151041 20-May-84 01-Dec-15 M/o Agriculture & FW, D/o pankaj.kmro0@gov.in
Ag. & Coop. Horticulture
Stats Division New Delhi

87 Suneel Kumar 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 8009897103

151043 10-Jul-90 01-Dec-15 M/o Coal, New Delhi kumar.suneel65@gov.in

89 Biplab Sarkar 2016 Assistant Director 03-Oct-16 8670327205
151045 11-Oct-89 01-Dec-15 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) RO, biplab.stat@gmail.com
(PLFS) kolkata
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91 Chinneivah Haokip 2016 Assistant Director 01-Dec-15 9582073588

151049 09-Mar-91 01-Dec-15 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) RO vah.swift@gmail.com
Imphal (Manipur)

93 Piyush Kumar Sing 2016 Assistant Director 07-Mar-16 8095627306

151027 27-Nov-88 07-Mar-16 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) Agra piyushkmr.singh88@gov.in

95 Aisha Saeed 2017 Assistant Director 03-Oct-16 9305094939
161001 18-Mar-92 03-Oct-16 M/o Commerce & Ind., D/o aishasaeed1066@gmail.com
IPP New Delhi

97 Priyanka S Pant 2017 Assistant Director 03-Oct-16 8130545052
161002 05-Jun-89 03-Oct-16 M/o Home Affairs, O/o RGI priya.pant@nic.in
New Delhi

99 Anu Verma 2017 Assistant Director 03-Oct-16 8273469002

161004 16-Oct-90 03-Oct-16 M/o Labour & Emp., Labour anu.verma@nic.in
Bureau Chandigarh
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101 Ravi Meena 2017 Assistant Director 03-Oct-16 8003008333

161006 24-Sep-94 03-Oct-16 M/o Labour & Emp., Labour ravi0123meena@gmail.com
Bureau Shimla

103 Sneh Kirti 2017 Assistant Director 03-Oct-16 9910918965

161008 09-Sep-91 03-Oct-16 M/o Health & FW, sneha.negzz90@gmail.com
NVBDCP New Delhi

105 Daya Ram 2016 Assistant Director 12-Sep-16 9559023076
162021 11-Sep-59 12-Sep-16 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) SRO dayaram.1959@gov.in
Varanasi

107 Tar Tshering Lepcha 2016 Assistant Director 12-Sep-16 9434409073
162023 14-Feb-61 12-Sep-16 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) SRO tt.lepcha@gov.in
Siliguri (WB)

109 Sharad Chandra Tripathi 2016 Assistant Director 12-Sep-16 9450886205
162035 15-Jul-59 12-Sep-16 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) SRO sctripathi.59@gov.in
Kanpur
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111 Pritam Chakraborty 2016 Assistant Director 12-Sep-16 9051723956
162056 07-Jun-62 12-Sep-16 MoSPI, NSSO (SDRD) pritam.c@gov.in
kolkata

113 V Krishna Rao P 2016 Assistant Director 12-Sep-16 9959745478
162061 17-Aug-59 12-Sep-16 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) RO pvkrishna.rao59@gov.in
Hyderabad

115 Igbal Waris 2016 Assistant Director 12-Sep-16 7827824955
162066 10-Jul-61 12-Sep-16 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) RO igbal707@nic.in
New Delhi

117 Soorianathan KL K 2016 Assistant Director 12-Sep-16
162070 26-Jun-59 12-Sep-16 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) PLFS, klks-nsso@gov.in
RO Chennai

119 P N Pandita 2017 Assistant Director 12-Sep-16 9419209679
162072 16-Mar-59 12-Sep-16 MoSPI, NSSO (FOD) PLFS, pran.pandita@nic.in
RO Jammu
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121 Harshita Rai 2018 Probationer 18-Dec-17
171001 03-Jul-94 18-Dec-17 MoSPI, NSSTA Gr. Noida harshita.rai@gov.in
(UP)

123 Surya Dasgupta 2018 Probationer 18-Dec-17
171003 07-Mar-92 18-Dec-17 MoSPI, NSSTA Gr. Noida suryadg2007 @gmail.com
(UP)

125 Aarti Mahawar 2018 Probationer 18-Dec-17
171005 25-Nov-94 18-Dec-17 MoSPI, NSSTA Gr. Noida mahawaraarti25@gmail.com
(UP)

127 Vaishali 2018 Probationer 18-Dec-17
171007 07-Aug-93 18-Dec-17 MoSPI, NSSTA Gr. Noida vaishalisharma663@gmail.com
(UP)

129 Jishnu Datta 2018 Probationer 18-Dec-17
171009 02-Oct-87 18-Dec-17 MoSPI, NSSTA Gr. Noida jishnudatta@gmail.com
(UP)
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131 Diksha Sachdeva 2018 Probationer 18-Dec-17
171011 23-Sep-93 18-Dec-17 MoSPI, NSSTA Gr. Noida dikshasachdeva23@gmail.com
(UP)

133 Suraj Kumar Shukla 2018 Probationer 18-Dec-17
171013 08-May-93 18-Dec-17 MoSPI, NSSTA Gr. Noida sss543008@gmail.com
(UP)

135 Neeraj Kumari 2018 Probationer 18-Dec-17
171015 05-Oct-93 18-Dec-17 MoSPI, NSSTA Gr. Noida kumari.neeraj11@gmail.com
(UP)

137 Mamta Jain 2018 Probationer 18-Dec-17
171017 02-Jul-94 18-Dec-17 MoSPI, NSSTA Gr. Noida mamtajain912@gmail.com
(UP)

139 Nirnay Pratap Singh 2018 Probationer 18-Dec-17
171019 13-Dec-95 18-Dec-17 MoSPI, NSSTA Gr. Noida nirnay.pratap@gov.in
(UP)
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141 Divya Singh 2018 Probationer 18-Dec-17
171022 09-May-95 18-Dec-17 MoSPI, NSSTA Gr. Noida divyasingh09051995@gmail.co
(UP) m

143 Avinash Kumari 2018 Probationer 18-Dec-17
171024 01-Jul-93 18-Dec-17 MoSPI, NSSTA Gr. Noida kumari.avi@gov.in
(UP)

145 Gubbala Ramachandra 2018 Probationer 18-Dec-17
Rao
171026 01-May-81 18-Dec-17 MoSPI, NSSTA Gr. Noida
(UP)

147 Pooja Meena 2018 Probationer 18-Dec-17
171028 08-Oct-95 18-Dec-17 MoSPI, NSSTA Gr. Noida pooja.meena@gov.in
(UP)
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